High volume printing performance
in a network department printer
• Outstanding Value
– Low total cost of printing with high-yield, user replaceable
supply and maintenance items
– Increase group productivity with high-speed paper handling
and finishing
• Versatile and Expandable

***Minimum 64MB memory required
***Yield is based on approximately 5% print coverage
Order Information Chart
Part Number UPC Description
United States
12B0100 7-34646-21050-8 Lexmark W820
12B0101 7-34646-21051-5 Lexmark W820n
12B0102 7-34646-21052-2 Lexmark W820dn
SUPPLIES
12B0090 7-34646-21043-0 Print Cartridge
12L0252 7-34646-25252-2 Staple Cartridges
70X7240 7-34646-03810-2 Transparencies (Letter)
12A5010 7-34646-13899-4 Transparencies (A4)
OPTIONS AND FEATURES
Paper Handling Options
12B0082 7-34646-21036-2 High Capacity Feeder
12B0083 7-34646-21037-9 Envelope Feeder
12B0084 7-34646-21038-6 Duplex Unit
12B0085 7-34646-21039-3 Finisher 3-hole
12B0086 7-34646-21040-9 Finisher 4-hole
Memory Options
5K00013 7-34646-28612-1 4MB SDRAM
5K00014 7-34646-28613-8 8MB SDRAM
5K00015 7-34646-28614-5 16MB SDRAM
5K00016 7-34646-28615-2 32MB SDRAM
5K00017 7-34646-28616-9 64MB SDRAM
5K00119 7-34646-28621-3 128MB SDRAM
5K00115 7-34646-28617-6 2MB Flash DIMM
5K00116 7-34646-28618-3 4MB Flash DIMM
5K00117 7-34646-28619-0 8MB Flash DIMM
5K00118 7-34646-28620-6 16MB Flash DIMM
11K3927 7-34646-20991-5 5+GB Hard Disk with Adapter
APPLICATION SOLUTIONS
Optra Forms Solutions
11N0040 7-34646-20731-7 Optra Forms™ Software
11N0052 7-34646-20732-4 Optra Forms Director Software
5K00215 7-34646-28715-9 Optra Forms 2MB Flash DIMM
5K00216 7-34646-28716-6 Optra Forms 4MB Flash DIMM
5K00217 7-34646-28717-3 Optra Forms 8MB Flash DIMM
5K00218 7-34646-28718-0 Optra Forms 16MB Flash DIMM
43H5841 7-34646-17041-3 Optra Forms 2-Key Security*
43H5842 7-34646-17042-0 Optra Forms 3-Key Security*
11K3928 7-34646-20992-2 Optra Forms 5+GB Hard Disk with Adapter
Other Options
12B0097 7-34646-24458-9 Lexmark W820 Card for IPDS and SCS/TNe
12L0731 7-34646-24456-5 Lexmark W820 ImageQuick™ Card
12B0095 7-34646-24466-4 Lexmark W820 Bar Code Card
Part Number UPC Description
NETWORK CONNECTIONS
External Print Servers
MarkNet X2011e Ethernet